PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Alpha Cockspur Handle
Alpha Cockspur is a simple solution for fabricators and installers who
do not require or need to fit a multipoint locking solution (such as
a shootbolt or espagnolette). They can suite their outward opening
windows with their residential doors, patio doors and tilt & turn
windows.
Alpha Cockspur is part of the greenteQ Suite where all products are

LH Black 21mm 2QCH0031 25
RH Black 12mm 2QCH0032 25
Order Codes
Locking handles can be used as non-locking by fixing a keyway blanking insert into the cylinder to give
the handles an auto latching/push to open function.
Accessories
Description VBH Code Box Qty
Spare Key 2QEH2000 1000 (Sold Each)
Keyway Blanking Insert White 2QEH2011 1000 (Sold Each)
Keyway Blanking Insert Black 2QEH2012 1000 (Sold Each)
Keyway Blanking Insert Green 2QEH2013 1000 (Sold Each)
Cockspur Wedge 3mm Black 2QCH2017 1000 (Sold Each)
Cockspur Wedge 4mm Black 2QCH2015 1000 (Sold Each)
Cockspur Wedge 5mm Black 2QCH2013 1000 (Sold Each)
Cockspur Wedge 3mm White 2QCH2018 1000 (Sold Each)
Cockspur Wedge 4mm White 2QCH2016 1000 (Sold Each)
Cockspur Wedge 5mm White 2QCH2014 1000 (Sold Each)